

AMENDMENT

OFFERED IN THE SENATE

BY SENATOR DUNLEAVY

TO: CSSB 89(EDC), Draft Version "P"

Page 1, line 9, following "(1)":

Insert "recognizing the authority of and"

Page 1, line 11, following "(2)":

Insert "recognizing the authority of and"

Page 1, line 12:

Delete "performance standard,"

Page 2, line 4:

Delete "one month"

Insert "six weeks"

Delete "performance standard,"

Page 2, line 7:

Delete "performance standard,"

Page 2, line 8, following "(4)":

Insert "recognizing the authority of and"

Page 2, line 9:

Delete "performance standard,"

1 Page 2, line 15:

2 Delete "performance standard,"

3

4 Page 2, line 20:

5 Delete "performance standards,"

6

7 Page 2, line 22:

8 Delete "performance standard,"

9

10 Page 2, line 25, following "each":

11 Insert "separate"

12

13 Page 2, line 25:

14 Delete "performance standard,"